
Fencer Name

GUSMAN MENTEGUIAGA Agustin Adolfo
LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres
TACCANI Alessandro

GUBERT Leopoldo
LAZZAROTTO DE ANDRADE Fabrizio
MAROSTEGA SANTOS Pedro
PEREIRA DE CAMARGO Alexandre

CAUCHON Francois
FRENCH Dylan
MANSBRIDGE-FAFARD Fynn Alberic
ZHANG Nicholas Zi Xuan

ALARCON SIRRIYA Gustavo Alonso
BUSTOS TORRES Joaquin Marcelo Ignacio
NICKEL ALEGRAA Rolf Stephan
NUNEZ Pablo Alejandro

CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres
GRAJALES MENA Miguel Angel
ROA Hernando
RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO Jhon Edison

CARRION ARCE Dariel
FERRER ESTIVEN Yordan Danilo
QUINTERO ALVAREZ Ringo

IMREK Samuel
LARSEN Samuel
MCDOWALD Curtis

BRICENO Janderson
LIMARDO GASCON Francisco Alberto
LIMARDO GASCON Ruben Dario
LUGO Grabiel



DE table with all places fenced-off from 8



PanAm Games 2023
Thursday, November 2, 2023 - 9:30 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 VENEZUELA VEN 5
2 CANADA CAN 16
3 ARGENTINA ARG 19
4 COLOMBIA COL 20
5 USA USA 21
6 BRAZIL BRA 31
7 CUBA CUB 35
8 CHILE CHI 41



Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Ref: FRANKE RODRIGUES Ana Clara (BRA)
Assist: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)
Assist: FERRER HURTADO Romilio (CUB)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)
Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

1

Ref: FRANKE RODRIGUES Ana Clara (BRA)
Ref: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FRANKE RODRIGUES Ana Clara (BRA)
Ref: FERRER HURTADO Romilio (CUB)

1

Ref: HERNANDEZ ALSTON Carlos (NCA)
Ref: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

2

Ref: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)
Ref: GRITSAEV Konstantin (PUR)

3

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Ref: GURINENKO Bogdan (UKR)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

VEN

CHI

USA

COL

ARG

BRA

CUB

CAN

Ref: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)
Ref: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

1

Bronze Medal

VEN

ARG

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Ref: FERRER HURTADO Romilio (CUB)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: GRITSAEV Konstantin (PUR)
Ref: HERNANDEZ ALSTON Carlos (NCA)

1

Ref: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
Ref: GURINENKO Bogdan (UKR)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

CHI

COL

BRA

CUB

Ref: GRITSAEV Konstantin (PUR)
Ref: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

COL

CUB



PanAm Games 2023
Thursday, November 2, 2023 - 9:30 AM

6 NICKEL ALEGRAA Rolf Stephan 2 2 4 4 LIMARDO GASCON Ruben Dario 3

5 NUNEZ Pablo Alejandro 1 3 7 3 LIMARDO GASCON Francisco Alberto 1

4 BUSTOS TORRES Joaquin Marcelo Ignacio 1 4 10 3 LUGO Grabiel 2

6 NICKEL ALEGRAA Rolf Stephan 3 7 12 2 LIMARDO GASCON Francisco Alberto 1

4 BUSTOS TORRES Joaquin Marcelo Ignacio 1 8 15 3 LIMARDO GASCON Ruben Dario 3

5 NUNEZ Pablo Alejandro 4 12 16 1 LUGO Grabiel 2

4 BUSTOS TORRES Joaquin Marcelo Ignacio 3 15 22 6 LIMARDO GASCON Francisco Alberto 1

6 NICKEL ALEGRAA Rolf Stephan 1 16 27 5 LUGO Grabiel 2

5 NUNEZ Pablo Alejandro 7 23 33 6 LIMARDO GASCON Ruben Dario 3

Referee: FRANKE RODRIGUES Ana Clara (BRA)
Referee: FERRER HURTADO Romilio (CUB)

6 ROA Hernando 3 3 5 5 MCDOWALD Curtis 3

5 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO Jhon Edison 5 8 7 2 LARSEN Samuel 1

4 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 6 14 13 6 IMREK Samuel 2

6 ROA Hernando 3 17 14 1 LARSEN Samuel 1

4 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 6 23 21 7 MCDOWALD Curtis 3

5 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO Jhon Edison 7 30 30 9 IMREK Samuel 2

4 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 2 32 35 5 LARSEN Samuel 1

6 ROA Hernando 2 34 40 5 IMREK Samuel 2

5 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO Jhon Edison 7 41 45 5 MCDOWALD Curtis 3

Referee: HERNANDEZ ALSTON Carlos (NCA)
Referee: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)



6 GUBERT Leopoldo 2 2 5 5 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres 3

5 PEREIRA DE CAMARGO Alexandre 4 6 7 2 GUSMAN MENTEGUIAGA Agustin Adolfo 1

4 LAZZAROTTO DE ANDRADE Fabrizio 1 7 10 3 TACCANI Alessandro 2

6 GUBERT Leopoldo 3 10 11 1 GUSMAN MENTEGUIAGA Agustin Adolfo 1

4 LAZZAROTTO DE ANDRADE Fabrizio 0 10 13 2 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres 3

5 PEREIRA DE CAMARGO Alexandre 4 14 16 3 TACCANI Alessandro 2

4 LAZZAROTTO DE ANDRADE Fabrizio 2 16 19 3 GUSMAN MENTEGUIAGA Agustin Adolfo 1

6 GUBERT Leopoldo 2 18 21 2 TACCANI Alessandro 2

5 PEREIRA DE CAMARGO Alexandre 9 27 32 11 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres 3

Referee: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)
Referee: GRITSAEV Konstantin (PUR)

6 FRENCH Dylan 3 3 5 5 CARRION ARCE Dariel 3

5 ZHANG Nicholas Zi Xuan 5 8 8 3 FERRER ESTIVEN Yordan Danilo 1

4 MANSBRIDGE-FAFARD Fynn Alberic 3 11 11 3 QUINTERO ALVAREZ Ringo 2

6 FRENCH Dylan 5 16 16 5 FERRER ESTIVEN Yordan Danilo 1

4 MANSBRIDGE-FAFARD Fynn Alberic 6 22 19 3 CARRION ARCE Dariel 3

5 ZHANG Nicholas Zi Xuan 8 30 25 6 QUINTERO ALVAREZ Ringo 2

4 MANSBRIDGE-FAFARD Fynn Alberic 5 35 32 7 FERRER ESTIVEN Yordan Danilo 1

6 FRENCH Dylan 5 40 35 3 QUINTERO ALVAREZ Ringo 2

5 ZHANG Nicholas Zi Xuan 5 45 41 6 CARRION ARCE Dariel 3

Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Referee: GURINENKO Bogdan (UKR)



6 IMREK Samuel 4 4 3 3 LIMARDO GASCON Ruben Dario 3

5 MCDOWALD Curtis 3 7 8 5 LIMARDO GASCON Francisco Alberto 1

4 LARSEN Samuel 3 10 11 3 LUGO Grabiel 2

6 IMREK Samuel 6 16 13 2 LIMARDO GASCON Francisco Alberto 1

4 LARSEN Samuel 3 19 18 5 LIMARDO GASCON Ruben Dario 3

5 MCDOWALD Curtis 7 26 19 1 LUGO Grabiel 2

4 LARSEN Samuel 6 32 23 4 LIMARDO GASCON Francisco Alberto 1

6 IMREK Samuel 8 40 32 9 LUGO Grabiel 2

5 MCDOWALD Curtis 5 45 41 9 LIMARDO GASCON Ruben Dario 3

Referee: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)
Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

3 ZHANG Nicholas Zi Xuan 5 5 1 1 TACCANI Alessandro 6

1 MANSBRIDGE-FAFARD Fynn Alberic 5 10 1 0 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres 5

2 FRENCH Dylan 2 12 2 1 GUSMAN MENTEGUIAGA Agustin Adolfo 4

1 MANSBRIDGE-FAFARD Fynn Alberic 4 16 8 6 TACCANI Alessandro 6

3 ZHANG Nicholas Zi Xuan 5 21 10 2 GUSMAN MENTEGUIAGA Agustin Adolfo 4

2 FRENCH Dylan 4 25 14 4 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres 5

1 MANSBRIDGE-FAFARD Fynn Alberic 5 30 20 6 GUSMAN MENTEGUIAGA Agustin Adolfo 4

2 FRENCH Dylan 10 40 24 4 TACCANI Alessandro 6

3 ZHANG Nicholas Zi Xuan 5 45 30 6 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres 5

Referee: FRANKE RODRIGUES Ana Clara (BRA)
Referee: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)



6 FRENCH Dylan 1 1 5 5 MCDOWALD Curtis 3

5 ZHANG Nicholas Zi Xuan 4 5 6 1 LARSEN Samuel 1

4 MANSBRIDGE-FAFARD Fynn Alberic 5 10 11 5 IMREK Samuel 2

6 FRENCH Dylan 5 15 14 3 LARSEN Samuel 1

4 MANSBRIDGE-FAFARD Fynn Alberic 6 21 18 4 MCDOWALD Curtis 3

5 ZHANG Nicholas Zi Xuan 5 26 22 4 IMREK Samuel 2

4 MANSBRIDGE-FAFARD Fynn Alberic 3 29 27 5 LARSEN Samuel 1

6 FRENCH Dylan 5 34 32 5 IMREK Samuel 2

5 ZHANG Nicholas Zi Xuan 7 41 42 10 MCDOWALD Curtis 3

Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Referee: FRANKE RODRIGUES Ana Clara (BRA)
Referee: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)
Video: FERRER HURTADO Romilio (CUB)

6 ROA Hernando 2 2 3 3 NUNEZ Pablo Alejandro 3

5 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO Jhon Edison 5 7 6 3 BUSTOS TORRES Joaquin Marcelo Ignacio 1

4 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 2 9 8 2 NICKEL ALEGRAA Rolf Stephan 2

6 ROA Hernando 5 14 13 5 BUSTOS TORRES Joaquin Marcelo Ignacio 1

4 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 4 18 18 5 NUNEZ Pablo Alejandro 3

5 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO Jhon Edison 4 22 20 2 NICKEL ALEGRAA Rolf Stephan 2

4 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 6 28 26 6 BUSTOS TORRES Joaquin Marcelo Ignacio 1

6 ROA Hernando 3 31 31 5 NICKEL ALEGRAA Rolf Stephan 2

5 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO Jhon Edison 3 34 43 12 NUNEZ Pablo Alejandro 3

Referee: GRITSAEV Konstantin (PUR)
Referee: HERNANDEZ ALSTON Carlos (NCA)



6 QUINTERO ALVAREZ Ringo 1 1 5 5 PEREIRA DE CAMARGO Alexandre 3

5 CARRION ARCE Dariel 5 6 10 5 GUBERT Leopoldo 1

4 FERRER ESTIVEN Yordan Danilo 2 8 15 5 LAZZAROTTO DE ANDRADE Fabrizio 2

6 QUINTERO ALVAREZ Ringo 5 13 20 5 GUBERT Leopoldo 1

4 FERRER ESTIVEN Yordan Danilo 2 15 25 5 PEREIRA DE CAMARGO Alexandre 3

5 CARRION ARCE Dariel 7 22 28 3 LAZZAROTTO DE ANDRADE Fabrizio 2

4 FERRER ESTIVEN Yordan Danilo 10 32 32 4 GUBERT Leopoldo 1

6 QUINTERO ALVAREZ Ringo 8 40 40 8 LAZZAROTTO DE ANDRADE Fabrizio 2

5 CARRION ARCE Dariel 4 44 45 5 PEREIRA DE CAMARGO Alexandre 3

Referee: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
Referee: GURINENKO Bogdan (UKR)

3 PEREIRA DE CAMARGO Alexandre 2 2 2 2 NICKEL ALEGRAA Rolf Stephan 6

1 GUBERT Leopoldo 2 4 6 4 NUNEZ Pablo Alejandro 5

2 LAZZAROTTO DE ANDRADE Fabrizio 9 13 9 3 BUSTOS TORRES Joaquin Marcelo Ignacio 4

1 GUBERT Leopoldo 4 17 10 1 NICKEL ALEGRAA Rolf Stephan 6

3 PEREIRA DE CAMARGO Alexandre 7 24 13 3 BUSTOS TORRES Joaquin Marcelo Ignacio 4

2 LAZZAROTTO DE ANDRADE Fabrizio 6 30 20 7 NUNEZ Pablo Alejandro 5

1 GUBERT Leopoldo 5 35 24 4 BUSTOS TORRES Joaquin Marcelo Ignacio 4

2 LAZZAROTTO DE ANDRADE Fabrizio 5 40 27 3 NICKEL ALEGRAA Rolf Stephan 6

3 PEREIRA DE CAMARGO Alexandre 5 45 28 1 NUNEZ Pablo Alejandro 5

Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Referee: FERRER HURTADO Romilio (CUB)



3 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres 2 2 0 0 LIMARDO GASCON Francisco Alberto 6

1 GUSMAN MENTEGUIAGA Agustin Adolfo 2 4 4 4 LIMARDO GASCON Ruben Dario 5

2 TACCANI Alessandro 4 8 8 4 LUGO Grabiel 4

1 GUSMAN MENTEGUIAGA Agustin Adolfo 6 14 10 2 LIMARDO GASCON Francisco Alberto 6

3 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres 8 22 21 11 LUGO Grabiel 4

2 TACCANI Alessandro 6 28 24 3 LIMARDO GASCON Ruben Dario 5

1 GUSMAN MENTEGUIAGA Agustin Adolfo 5 33 31 7 LUGO Grabiel 4

2 TACCANI Alessandro 4 37 36 5 LIMARDO GASCON Francisco Alberto 6

3 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres 6 43 42 6 LIMARDO GASCON Ruben Dario 5

Referee: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)
Referee: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

6 QUINTERO ALVAREZ Ringo 1 1 5 5 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO Jhon Edison 3

5 CARRION ARCE Dariel 3 4 9 4 ROA Hernando 1

4 FERRER ESTIVEN Yordan Danilo 3 7 15 6 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 2

6 QUINTERO ALVAREZ Ringo 6 13 20 5 ROA Hernando 1

4 FERRER ESTIVEN Yordan Danilo 4 17 24 4 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO Jhon Edison 3

5 CARRION ARCE Dariel 2 19 30 6 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 2

4 FERRER ESTIVEN Yordan Danilo 0 19 35 5 ROA Hernando 1

6 QUINTERO ALVAREZ Ringo 6 25 40 5 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 2

5 CARRION ARCE Dariel 3 28 45 5 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO Jhon Edison 3

Referee: GRITSAEV Konstantin (PUR)
Referee: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)



PanAm Games 2023
Thursday, November 2, 2023 - 9:30 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 USA USA
2 CANADA CAN
3 ARGENTINA ARG
4 VENEZUELA VEN
5 BRAZIL BRA
6 CHILE CHI
7 COLOMBIA COL
8 CUBA CUB



PanAm Games 2023
Thursday, November 2, 2023 - 9:30 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8
FERRER HURTADO Romilio CUB B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FRANKE RODRIGUES Ana Clara BRA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel CHI B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GRITSAEV Konstantin PUR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GURINENKO Bogdan UKR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HERNANDEZ ALSTON Carlos NCA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
IVANKOVIC Michael CAN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAGHIEV Mihail MDA A Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAKHVADZE David GEO B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALIYEV Fikrat AZE B Ref: 1



Total entries: 8
Total participants: 8
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 8

BRA: 4 participants
CAN: 4 participants
CHI: 4 participants
COL: 4 participants
VEN: 4 participants
ARG: 3 participants
CUB: 3 participants
USA: 3 participants


